NUNAINLIRLNUIF1TAN
MAHASARAKHAM UNIVERSITY

szAuNsAN®Y : USgueynan szuuluansianig

WANEAS

| ATNYHE A ARTUATAIANAIEAS

s mMEasngeiazAalznieniEn wuu 2(1)

1 UNAARTIINAL wdseinsigm : 18

11 A1WnU wdefinsnge ;6

SURAILN

0105701

0105702

12 A7eAy wdoenesnge ;12

SURAILN

0105703

0105704

0105705

0105706

0105707

0105708

0105709

0105710

0105711

0105712

0105713

0105714

518991
Research Methods for Graduate Studies
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Advanced Academic Writing
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Literary Theories
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Survey of English Literature
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Survey of American Literature
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Literature in English Language Classroom
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Approaches and Methods in Language Learning
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Second and Foreign Language Acquisition
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Issues and Trends of Research on second and Foreign Language Classroom
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Seminar on Second and Foreign Language Classroom
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Introduction to Literature
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Introduction to Literature for Young People
1370UNITNAMTLIAN LA TR asY
Folklore in Literature for Young People
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History of Literature for Young People
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Literary Criticism
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Seminar on Literary Studies
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Literary Translation and Comparative Literature
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Romanticism, Realism and Naturalism
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English Linguistics
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Research in Teaching English as a Second and Foreign Language and Its Application
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Analysis of Discourse and Verbal Interaction
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Empirical Research
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Design of Research Tools
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Design of Materials for Teaching and Research
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Teaching english in Foreign Language Settings
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Development and Trends of Communicative Language Teaching
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Poetry for Young People
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Fictions for Young People
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Non-Fictions for Young People
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Drama and Creative Dramatics for Young People
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The History and the Arts of Picture Books
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